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SICOYEAST saccharomyces cerevisiae,  
active dried yeast 

- Made in China - 
                         7/2024 

 
1.  PRODUCT NAME 
SICOYEAST saccharomyces cerevisiae 
 
2.  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 
SICOYEAST saccharomyces cerevisiae is a dry yeast product which is made by specially  
cultured fresh yeast after liquid fermentation being squeezed and dehydrated  
to maintain strong fermentation ability.  
   
3. PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS 
Appearance : Light beige granules 
Odour   : With yeast odor 
Application : for animal feed 
 

Item Living bacteria count 
(cfu/g) 

Moisture 

Viable count 20Billion cfu/g ≤ 6.0 
Hygienic index Unit Standard 
Aflatoxin B1  
Pb 
Hg 
As 
Cd 
Coliforms  
Molds   
Salmonella  

ug /kg 
mg/kg 
mg/kg 
mg/kg 
mg/kg 
cfu/g 
cfu/g 
in 25g 

≤10  
≤5.0  
≤0.1  
≤2.0  
≤0.5  
≤1.0*102  
≤2.0*104  
Absent 

   
4. USE AND DOSAGE 
 

Animal Type Dosage 
Broiler 
 
Layer 
Sow 
Piglet 
Fattening pig 

0-21d,250g/t 
21-42d,200g/t 
100-200g/t 
700g/t 
1000g/t 
500g/t 

 
5. PACKING 
In 10 kg vacuum package with carton. 
 
6. STORAGE 
Store cool, dry and protect product from direct sunlight 
 
7. SHELF LIFE 
24 months from the production date when stored in original sealed package in the above mentioned conditions. 


