





# SICOYEAST saccharomyces cerevisiae, active dried yeast - Made in China -

7/2024

#### 1. PRODUCT NAME

SICOYEAST saccharomyces cerevisiae

**2. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**SICOYEAST saccharomyces cerevisiae is a dry yeast product which is made by specially cultured fresh yeast after liquid fermentation being squeezed and dehydrated to maintain strong fermentation ability.

# 3. PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Light beige granules <u>Appearance</u> With yeast odor Odour Application for animal feed

Item	Living bacteria count (cfu/g)	Moisture
Viable count	20Billion cfu/g	≤ 6.0
Hygienic index	Unit	Standard
Aflatoxin B1	ug /kg	≤10
Pb	mg/kg	≤5.0
Hg	mg/kg	≤0.1
As	mg/kg	≤2.0
Cd	mg/kg	≤0.5
Coliforms	cfu/g	≤1.0*10 <sup>2</sup>
Molds	cfu/g	≤2.0*10 <sup>4</sup>
Salmonella	in 25g	Absent

### **4. USE AND DOSAGE**

Animal Type	Dosage	
Broiler	0-21d,250g/t	
	21-42d,200g/t	
Layer	100-200g/t	
Sow	700g/t	
Piglet	1000g/t	
Fattening pig	500g/t	

### 5. PACKING

In 10 kg vacuum package with carton.

Store cool, dry and protect product from direct sunlight

# 7. SHELF LIFE

24 months from the production date when stored in original sealed package in the above mentioned conditions.